
LOADED SMASHBURGER
Double beef patty with monterary jack
cheese, crispy bacon, chipotle mayo, crispy
lettuce, tomato in a brioche bun with chunky
chips and zingy slaw 

Crispy halloumi, hot honey drizzle, tomato,
red onion, lettuce in a brioche bun with
sweet potato fries and zingy slaw

HOT HALLOUMI STACK (V)

EAT AROUND THE
WORLD

FISH N CHIPS (GF)
Battered cod served with chunky chips,
tartare sauce, lemon wedge and either
garden or mushy peas
SCAMPI AND CHIPS
Traditional breaded scampi with chunky
chips, garden peas, tartar sauce and lemon
wedge

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS (GF) 
Honey roasted ham, brace of eggs, skinny
fries and garden peas

POTS

CARIBBEAN FRUITY CHICKEN CURRY
Cooked in coconut milk with fresh pineapple,
red kidney beans and served with white rice and
naan 

£15.20

3 BEAN CHILLI (VE/GF)
Kidney beans, black beans and white beans in a
tomato chilli sauce served with steamed white
rice 
MORROCAN LAMB TAGINE (GF)
Slow cooked with apricots, in a tomato jus and
served with white rice and garnished with
coriander

GREEK LAMB BURGER 
Mildly spiced lamb with tzatziki, lettuce,
tomato and red onion in a brioche bun with
sweet potato fries and slaw

PIES
OUR DELICIOUS PIES ARE SERVED WITH

EITHER CHUNKY CHIPS OR MASH POTATO
AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND GRAVY

OR MIXED SALAD AND CHUTNEY

CHILLI CON CARNE (GF)
Mildly spiced chilli served with white rice and
sour cream 

£16.50

£15.00

£13.00

£16.80

£14.50

£16.75

£13.75

£15.75

£14.00

Beef & Guinness- Chuck steak cooked slowly with
Guinness to give a rich gravy £17.50

Game Pie- A mixture of vension, phesant, rabbit &
pigeon cooked slowly with juniper berries & red
wine

£17.50

Mediterranean Veg- Oven roasted peppers,
aubergines, courgettes, cherry tomato, red onions
in a Sicilian tomato and basil sauce 

£17.50

Peppered Mushroom and Stilton- Chestnut
mushrooms with creamy stilton in a lightly
peppered sauce 

£17.50

Steak & Ale- Chuck steak cooked slowly with
mushrooms, carrots and ale 

£17.50

Steak and Stilton- Chuck steak cooked slowly with
mushrooms and creamy stilton £17.50

Chicken & Ham- Fresh chicken with chunks of ham
in a white sauce with added leeks  

£17.50

Chicken & Leek- A wonderful combination of
chicken and fresh leeks cooked in a light butter
sauce 

£17.50

Spinach, Feta & Red Pepper- spinach, roasted red
peppers and creamy feta in a garlicky white sauce 
Smoked Tofu- Roasted sweet potato, chestnut
mushrooms, spinach and roasted garlic (Vegan) 

£17.50

£17.50
Red Thai Curry- Sweet potato and butternut
squash infused with coconut milk, lemongrass,
garlic and red chillies (Vegan) 

£17.50

CHEESY NACHOS (V/GF)
Topped with cheesy nacho sauce served
with guacamole, salsa and sour cream (ask
to add jalapeños)
MEXICAN 3 BEAN CHILLI NACHOS (VE/GF)
Topped with melted cheese and served with
guacamole and salsa (ask to add jalapeños)

£11.00

£13.25

CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
Crispy chicken, skinny fries with a zesty slaw
and a choice of Korean BBQ sauce, Pirinaise or
Garlic Mayo (bone in)

£14.50

THE BREWERS ARMS MENU

TRADITIONAL SAUSAGE AND MASH
Sausages, creamy mash potato, garden peas
and onion gravy

All our food prices include 20% government VAT

SIDES
GARLIC BREAD/ CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
CHUNKY CHIPS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SKINNY FRIES
ONION RINGS 
MIXED LEAVES SALAD
MIXED VEGETABLES 
CURRY SAUCE

£5/£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00
£2.50

PAN FRIED LAMBS’ LIVER AND BACON
With creamy mash potato, garden peas and
onion gravy

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
Breaded Chicken Burger served with a choice
of either Korean BBQ sauce, perinaise or garlic
mayo with skinny fries in a brioche bun 
LOADED CHILLI BEEF NACHOS (GF)
Chilli beef topped nachos with sour cream,
guacamole and salsa (ask to add jalapenos) 

£14.00

£15.90

£15.50

£16.50

HUNGARIAN BEEF HOTPOT 
Slow cooked beef in a red wine sauce, with new
potatoes, carrots and mushrooms served with
crusty bread 

£17.00

Our oil contains soya
Please let the server know if you have any allergies


