

**MIXED VEGETABLES** 

**CURRY SAUCE** 

## THE BREWERS ARMS MENU

All our food prices include 20% government VAT



EAT AROUND T	TE	POTS	
WORLD		3 BEAN CHILLI (VE/GF)	£13.75
PAN FRIED LAMBS' LIVER AND BACON With creamy mash potato, garden peas and onion gravy	£16.50	Kidney beans, black beans and white beans in a tomato chilli sauce served with steamed white rice	
LOADED SMASHBURGER	£16.50	MORROCAN LAMB TAGINE (GF)	£15.75
Double beef patty with monterary jack cheese, crispy bacon, chipotle mayo, crispy lettuce, tomato in a brioche bun with chunky	110.30	Slow cooked with apricots, in a tomato jus and served with white rice and garnished with coriander	
chips and zingy slaw		CARIBBEAN FRUITY CHICKEN CURRY	£15.20
HAM, EGG AND CHIPS (GF) Honey roasted ham, brace of eggs, skinny fries and garden peas	£13.00	Cooked in coconut milk with fresh pineapple, red kidney beans and served with white rice and naan	
FISH N CHIPS (GF)	£16.80	CHILLI CON CARNE (GF)	£14.00
Battered cod served with chunky chips, tartare sauce, lemon wedge and either garden or mushy peas		Mildly spiced chilli served with white rice and sour cream	
SCAMPI AND CHIPS	£14.50	HUNGARIAN BEEF HOTPOT	£17.00
Traditional breaded scampi with chunky chips, garden peas, tartar sauce and lemon wedge		Slow cooked beef in a red wine sauce, with new potatoes, carrots and mushrooms served with crusty bread	
GREEK LAMB BURGER	£16.75		
Mildly spiced lamb with tzatziki, lettuce, tomato and red onion in a brioche bun with sweet potato fries and slaw		PIES	
HOT HALLOUMI STACK (V) Crispy halloumi, hot honey drizzle, tomato, red onion, lettuce in a brioche bun with sweet potato fries and zingy slaw	£15.00	OUR DELICIOUS PIES ARE SERVEI EITHER CHUNKY CHIPS OR MASH I AND SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND OR MIXED SALAD AND CHUTN	POTATO GRAVY
CHEESY NACHOS (V/GF)	£11.00	<b>Beef &amp; Guinness-</b> Chuck steak cooked slowly with Guinness to give a rich gravy	£17.50
Topped with cheesy nacho sauce served with guacamole, salsa and sour cream (ask to add jalapeños)		<b>Game Pie-</b> A mixture of vension, phesant, rabbit & pigeon cooked slowly with juniper berries & red wine	£17.50
<b>MEXICAN 3 BEAN CHILLI NACHOS (VE/GF)</b> Topped with melted cheese and served with guacamole and salsa (ask to add jalapeños)		Mediterranean Veg- Oven roasted peppers, aubergines, courgettes, cherry tomato, red onions in a Sicilian tomato and basil sauce	£17.50
CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN  Crispy chicken, skinny fries with a zesty slaw and a choice of Korean BBQ sauce, Pirinaise or	£14.50	<b>Peppered Mushroom and Stilton-</b> Chestnut mushrooms with creamy stilton in a lightly peppered sauce	£17.50
Garlic Mayo (bone in)  TRADITIONAL SAUSAGE AND MASH	£15.90	<b>Steak &amp; Ale-</b> Chuck steak cooked slowly with mushrooms, carrots and ale	£17.50
Sausages, creamy mash potato, garden peas and onion gravy  CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER	£15.50	<b>Steak and Stilton-</b> Chuck steak cooked slowly with mushrooms and creamy stilton	£17.50
Breaded Chicken Burger served with a choice of either Korean BBQ sauce, perinaise or garlic	210.50	<b>Chicken &amp; Ham-</b> Fresh chicken with chunks of ham in a white sauce with added leeks	£17.50
mayo with skinny fries in a brioche bun  LOADED CHILLI BEEF NACHOS (GF)  Chilli beef topped nachos with sour cream,	£14.00	<b>Chicken &amp; Leek-</b> A wonderful combination of chicken and fresh leeks cooked in a light butter sauce	£17.50
guacamole and salsa (ask to add jalapenos) <b>SIDES</b>		<b>Spinach, Feta &amp; Red Pepper-</b> spinach, roasted red peppers and creamy feta in a garlicky white sauce	£17.50
GARLIC BREAD/ CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	<i>EE/E4 E</i> 0	Smoked Tofu- Roasted sweet potato, chestnut	£17.50
CHUNKY CHIPS	£5/£6.50 £5.50	mushrooms, spinach and roasted garlic (Vegan)	217.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£5.50 £5.50	<b>Red Thai Curry-</b> Sweet potato and butternut squash infused with coconut milk, lemongrass, garlic and red chillies (Vegan)	£17.50
SKINNY FRIES			
ONION RINGS	£4.50		
MIXED LEAVES SALAD	£4.00		

£5.00

£2.50

Our oil contains soya Please let the server know if you have any allergies